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CONFERENCE ON COLLEGES AND EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS 

AGENDA 

Friday, October 28, 1977 - Sunday, October 30, 1977 
- • · B ."c. Government Employees' Union Offices 

4911 Canada Way, Burnaby, B.C. 

Friday October 28 
8:00 Reception at B.C.G.E.U. building 

Saturday October 29 
9:00 - 9:30 
9:-30 -· 9:45 

- 9:45 - 11:45 
11:45 - 12:00 
12:00 - 1:00 

1:00 - 2:00 

'-.. 2:00 - 4:00 
4:00 

Sunday October 30 

- 9:30 -
11:00 -
12:00 -

1 :00 -

2:00 -
3:00 -
4:00 

11:00 
12 :00 

1:00 
2:00 

3:00 
4:00 

Registration of delegates 
Opening remarks by chairperson (Melody Rudd) 
Local reports 
Election of Resolutions Committee 
Lunch 
Presentation of CUPE research on University and College 
agreements in B.C. (Rick Deaton) 
Local reports 
Adjourn 

Local reports 
Discussion of Anti-Inflation Program (Art Koobe) ~ 
Lunch 
Reports on Maternity Leave, Government Student Job 
Programs and on Part-time and Temporary Workers (AUCE). _ 
Provincial Government labour legislation (Patrice Pra/t 
Resolutions 
Adjourn 

Coffee breaks at the discretion of the meeting 


