CONFERENCE ON COLLEGES AND EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

AGENDA

Friday, October 28, 1977 - Sunday, October 30, 1977 B.C. Government Employees' Union Offices 4911 Canada Way, Burnaby, B.C.

Friday October 28

8:00 Reception at B.C.G.E.U. building

Saturday October 29

9:00 - 9:30	Registration of delegates
9:30 9:45	Opening remarks by chairperson (Melody Rudd)
→ 9:45 - 11:45	Local reports
11:45 - 12:00	Election of Resolutions Committee
12:00 - 1:00	Lunch
1:00 - 2:00	Presentation of CUPE research on University and College agreements in B.C. (Rick Deaton)
2:00 - 4:00	Local reports
4:00	Adjourn

Sunday October 30

9:30	_	11:00	Local reports
11:00	-	12:00	Discussion of Anti-Inflation Program (Art Koobe)
12:00		1:00	Lunch
1:00	-	2:00	Reports on Maternity Leave, Government Student Job
2:00	_	3:00	Programs and on Part-time and Temporary Workers (AUCE) Provincial Government labour legislation (Patrice Pratt)
3:00		4:00	Resolutions /
4:00			Adjourn

Coffee breaks at the discretion of the meeting